Americas Asia Europe, Middle East & Africa Online
tel  + 1.800.644.4562 tel  +1 604.821.2835 tel  + 44.1522.730800 info@norsat.com
fax + 1.604.821.2801 fax +1 604.821.2801 fax + 44.1522.730927 www.norsat.com
© Copyright 2010 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract
LNB
KA-BAND EXT. REF
9000XH

L.O. frequency (GHz)	 L: 19.25	 H: 19.20
Output frequency (MHz)	 L: 950 to 1950	 H: 1000 to 2000
HOW TO ORDER
FLANGE HOLES	 3 - M3x0.5
	 4 - 4-40
W - WHITE
T - TAN
1 - 10 MHz Ref.
5 - 5 MHz Ref.
OUTPUT	 N - N Connector
CONNECTOR
INPUT	 C - 20.20 to 21.20 GHz
FREQUENCY
FREQUENCY	 H - 1000 - 2000 MHz
	 L - 950 - 1950 MHz
EXTERNAL REFERENCE
LNB SERIES #
9000XHCN1-W3
PUB000091 v.2.3